
Name Organization Email Address
Madhu Anderson The Nature Conservancy madhu.anderson@tnc.org
Lisa Barrett Advanced Energy United lbarrett@advancedenergyunited.org
Melissa Birchard U.S. Department of Energy melissa.birchard@hq.doe.gov
Rachael Bruketta Illinois Power Agency rachael.bruketta@illinois.gov
Juan Jhong Chung Michigan Environmental Justice Coalition juan@michiganej.org
George Damian Clean Energy Economy MN gdamian@cleanenergyeconomymn.org
Tricia DeBleeckere MISO Pdebleeckere@misoenenergy.org
Trish Demeter Advanced Energy United tdemeter@advancedenergyunited.org
Jeff Ewart Midwestern Governors Association jewart@midwesterngovernors.org
Sarah Fitzpatrick NARUC sfitzpatrick@naruc.org
Steve Frenkel Invenergy sfrenkel@invenergy.com
Michael Goggin Grid Strategies mgoggin@gridstrategiesllc.com
Hwikwon Ham Minnesota Public Utilities Commission hwikwon.ham@state.mn.us
Erik Hanser Michigan PSC hansere@michigan.gov
Sheri Haugen-Hoffart North Dakota Public Service Commission shaugenhoffart@nd.gov
Marcus Hawkins OMS marcus@misostates.org
Christina Hayes Americans for a Clean Energy Grid christina.hayes@cleanenergygrid.org
Jesse Heier Midwestern Governors Association jheier@midwesterngovernors.org
Ginger Hodge Customized Energy Solutions ghodge@ces-ltd.com
Jillian Janik Southwest Power Pool jjanik@spp.org
Marc Keyser MISO mkeyser@misoenergy.org
William Koebel Wisconsin PSC william.koebel@wisconsin.gov
Mark LeBel Regulatory Assistance Project (RAP) mlebel@raponline.org
Emily Loder ITC Holdings Corp. eloder@itctransco.com
Natalie Lyijynen Michigan Energy Innovation Business Council natalie@mieibc.org
Javier Martinez Public Service Commission of Wisconsin javier.martinez@wisconsin.gov
Emily McClure Illinois Commerce Commission emily.mcclure@illinois.gov
Conor McKenzie Great Plains Institute cmckenzie@gpisd.net
Justin McNeil Kentucky Public Service Commission Justin.McNeil@ky.gov
Sarah Mills University of Michigan, Graham Sustainability Institute sbmills@umich.edu
Mitch Myhre Alliant Energy mitchellmyhre@alliantenergy.com
Kunhal Parikh Nextera Energy Resources Kunhal.Parikh@Nee.com
Hilary Pearson LineVision hpearson@linevisioninc.com
Katherine Peretick Michigan Public Service Commission peretickk@michigan.gov
Emily Piontek Renew Missouri emily@renewmo.org
Brad Pope OMS brad@misostates.org
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Brenda Prokop LS Power Development bprokop@lspower.com
Matt Prorok Great Plains Institute mprorok@gpisd.net
Morgan Putnam DNV Morgan.Putnam@dnv.com
Raj Rajan SOO Green HVDC Link Project Co LLC RRajan@SOOGreen.com
Advait Rode Michigan Public Service Commission RodeA@michigan.gov
David Savage Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission Dsavage@urc.in.gov
Doug Scott Illinois Commerce Commission doug.scott@illinois.gov
Drew Siebenaler Xcel Energy andrew.w.siebenaler@xcelenergy.com
Michael Skelly Grid United michael.skelly@gridunited.com
Kara Smerud Minnesota Power Ksmsrud@mnpower.com
Beth Soholt Clean Grid Alliance bsoholt@cleangridalliance.org
Lauren Strager ITC Holdings Corp. lstrager@itctransco.com
Davis Strobridge ITC Holdings Corp. dstrobridge@itctransco.com
Cynthia Stump ITC Holdings cstump@itctransco.com
Joseph Sullivan Minnesota Public Utilities Commission joseph.k.sullivan@state.mn.us
Karsten Szajner Michigan Public Service Commission szajnerk@michigan.gov
Lise Trudeau Minnesota Public Utilities Commission lise.b.trudeau@state.mn.us
Brian Tulloh MISO Energy btulloh@misoenergy.org
Edgard Verdugo Iowa Utilities Board edgard.verdugo@iub.iowa.gov
Claire Vigesaa North Dakota Transmission Authority claire.vigesaa@ndtransmissionauthority.com
John Wachtler Minnesota Department of Commerce john.wachtler@state.mn.us
Nicholas Wallace Environmental Law and Policy Center nwallace@elpc.org
Carolyn Wetterlin Xcel Energy carolyn.m.wetterlin@xcelenergy.com
Elizabeth Wheeler Public Service Commission of Wisconsin Katlin.Schwartz2@Wisconsin.gov
William White Great Plains Institute for Sustainable Development Bill@nortonwhiteenergy.com
Bridget Williams Great Plains Institute bwilliams@gpisd.net


